

NARAYANI STEELS LIMITED

23A, N S ROAD, ROOM NO.31,7TH FLOOR, KOLKATA-700001, PH-033 4602 5371

NARAYANISTEELSVIZAG@GMAIL.COM

WWW.NARAYANISTEELS.CO.IN

GSTIN:37AAACN8563G1Z8

CIN: L27109WB1996PLC082021

Date: 16.11.2022

To,
Department of Corporate Services
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
1st Floor, New Trading Wing,
Rotunda Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Ref: Security Code: 540080
Security Id: NARAYANI

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022

In continuation of our letter dated 14th November, 2022, please find attached scan copies of the newspaper advertisement in English in Business Standard –All India edition and in Bengali in Aaj Kaal –West Bengal edition published today viz., 16th November, 2022 relating to extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022.

Please take the above on record and kindly treat this as compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully,

For Narayani Steels Limited

Ankita Dutta
Ankita Dutta
Company Secretary



Encl: As above

NARAYANI STEELS LTD.
(CIN: L27109WB1998PLC082021)
Regd Office: 23A, N.S. Road 7th Floor, Room-31 Kolkata WB 700001
Website: www.narayanisteels.co.in | Email: kd.narayanisteels@vizag@gmail.com | Tel: +0891-2501182

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1469.53	210.98	1187.21	1469.53	511.94	210.98
2.	Total Expenses	1302.74	284.24	1137.25	1302.74	284.24	1137.25
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	166.79	(73.26)	49.96	166.79	(73.26)	49.96
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	166.79	(73.26)	10246.35	166.79	(73.26)	10246.35
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	120.39	(30.38)	6678.09	120.39	(30.38)	6678.09
6.	Total Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) net of tax	120.39	(30.38)	6678.09	120.39	(30.38)	6678.09
7.	Equity Share Capital	1089.55	1089.55	54.55	1089.55	54.55	1089.55
8.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	5036.70	-	-	5036.70
9.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (not annualised)	-	-	-	-	-	-
10.	1. Basic (₹ in Rs.)	12.09	(3.03)	1224.32	12.09	(3.03)	1224.32
	2. Diluted (₹ in Rs.)	11.01	(3.03)	61.22	11.01	(3.03)	61.22

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half-yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. BSE website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.narayanisteels.co.in)

For Narayani Steels Limited
Sd/-
Ankita Dutta
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Kolkata
Date: November 15, 2022

B.A.G. Films and Media Limited
(CIN: L74899DL1993PLC051841)
Regd Office: 352, Aggarwal Plaza, Plot No. 8, Kondli, New Delhi-110096
Corp Office: FC-23, Sector-16A, Film City, Noida (UP)-201301
Website: www.bagnetwork24.in, e-mail: info@bagnetwork.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2022 (₹ in lakh)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from operation (net)	789.76	875.25	773.85	1,665.01	1,531.98	3,468.57	2,405.05	2,114.34	2,389.79	4,519.39	4,501.52	12,076.99
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	32.48	(19.16)	(69.48)	13.29	(47.86)	75.08	(305.84)	(818.93)	20.33	(1,124.78)	(57.24)	516.80
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	32.48	(19.16)	(69.48)	13.29	(47.86)	75.08	(305.84)	(818.93)	20.33	(1,124.78)	(57.24)	516.80
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	22.13	(29.73)	(78.13)	(7.63)	(65.66)	46.48	(325.24)	(828.52)	13.03	(1,153.77)	(72.14)	496.03
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	22.13	(29.73)	(78.13)	(7.63)	(65.66)	20.86	(325.24)	(828.52)	13.03	(1,153.77)	(72.14)	455.08
Equity Share Capital	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66
Earnings Per Share (of ₹2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic:	0.01	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.00)	(0.03)	0.01	(0.16)	(0.42)	0.01	(0.58)	(0.04)	0.23
Diluted:	0.01	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.00)	(0.03)	0.01	(0.16)	(0.42)	0.01	(0.58)	(0.04)	0.20

Notes:
1) The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee. These results have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended on September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022 are available for investors on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.bagnetwork24.in.
3) Figures for previous quarter/periods/year have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's/year's classification.

For B.A.G Films and Media Limited
Sd/-
Anuradha Prasad Shukla
Chairperson and Managing Director
DIN : 00010716

Place: Noida
Date: November 14, 2022

ANG Lifesciences India Limited
Reg: SCO-113 Darbara Complex Ranjit Avenue B Block Amritsar -143001
CIN: L24230PB2008PLC030341 | Website: www.anglifesciences.com | cs@anglifesciences.com | Tel No. : 0183-5133473

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2022 (In Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations	5839.46	7155.63	8768.44	12995.09	20568.05	34866.94
Profit before exceptional items and tax	434.30	634.85	1686.75	1069.15	4436.82	5306.36
Profit after exceptional items and tax	434.30	634.85	1686.75	1069.15	4436.82	5306.36
Net profit for the period after tax	262.08	334.30	1266.01	596.38	3321.29	3971.30
Total comprehensive income for the year	283.16	398.36	1269.14	681.52	3325.33	3982.24
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value ₹ 10/- per share)	1295.83	1036.66	1036.66	1295.83	1036.66	1036.66
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	7311.45
Earnings per equity share (of ₹ 10/- each)						
a) Basic	2.19	3.84	12.24	5.26	32.08	38.51
b) Diluted	2.19	3.84	12.24	5.26	32.08	38.51

Notes:
1. The standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the company's Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company have expressed an unmodified opinion on these results.
2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under Section 133 of the companies Act, 2013. Consequently, financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September, 2021 have been aligned to comply with Ind AS requirements to make them comparable with current periods.
3. During the quarter ended 30 September 2022, the company has issued 2,591,657 bonus shares on the record date i.e. 14 July, 2022 in the proportion of 1 (One) equity share of Rs. 10/- each for every 4 (Four) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each held by the shareholders of the company as on the record date.
4. These financial results are available on the website of the company as www.anglifesciences.com and are also available on the website of Bombay stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

For ANG Lifesciences India Limited
Sd/-
Rajesh Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 01423407

Place: Amritsar
Date: 14th November, 2022

BMW INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd Office: 119, Park Street White House, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700 016
Phone: 033 4007 1704; Fax: 033 2226 8882 Email: info@bmwil.co.in; Website: www.bmwil.co.in; CIN: L51109WB1981PLC034212

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 (₹ in Lacs- Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	13,284.17	9,350.87	25,836.44	19,051.21	40,618.75	14,964.97	10,292.91	28,533.43	21,685.47	44,737.94
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,215.03	835.67	2,304.70	1,655.72	4,509.80	1,554.69	1,074.18	2,688.98	2,500.52	4,574.34
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,215.03	835.67	2,304.70	1,655.72	4,509.80	1,554.69	1,074.18	2,688.98	2,500.52	4,574.34
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	893.17	653.99	1,699.13	1,297.75	3,282.94	1,238.99	1,032.30	2,101.89	2,133.43	3,478.05
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	893.20	665.84	1,699.18	1,321.45	3,283.05	1,239.24	1,044.00	2,102.06	2,156.83	3,477.72
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re 1/- per share)	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	43,757.70	-	-	-	-	53,061.36
8	Earnings Per Share Basic & diluted (in Rs)	0.40	0.29	0.75	0.58	1.46	0.55	0.45	0.93	0.94	1.55

Notes:
1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of their meeting held on November, 14, 2022.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September, 30, 2022 filed with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website. www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.bmwil.co.in

For BMW Industries Ltd.
Sd/-
Harsh Kumar Bansal
Managing Director
DIN: 00137014

Place: Kolkata
Date: 14th November, 2022

REPRO INDIA LIMITED
(CIN: L22200MH1993PLC071431)
Reg. Office: 11th Floor, Sun Paradise Business Plaza, 'B' Wing, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, India. Phone: 022-71914000 Fax: 022-71914001.
Email: investor@reproindia.com Website: www.reproindia.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs (Except for per share data))

Particulars	Unaudited		Unaudited		Unaudited		Unaudited	
	Quarter Ended 30-09-2022	Quarter Ended 30-06-2022	Quarter Ended 30-09-2021	Half Year ended 30-09-2022	Half Year ended 30-09-2021	31-03-2022 Audited	Year Ended 31-03-2021 Audited	
Total Income	9,064	10,561	6,344	19,625	12,578	28,848	24,408	
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	44	17	(598)	61	(1,207)	(2,408)	(2,408)	
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	44	17	(598)	61	(1,207)	(2,408)	(2,408)	
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	44	17	(606)	61	(1,201)	(2,319)	(2,319)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	47	21	(601)	68	(1,192)	(2,313)	(2,313)	
Equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	1,271	1,271	1,209	1,271	1,209	1,271	1,271	
Earnings Per Share (not annualised):								
- Basic	0.35	0.13	(5.01)	0.50	(9.94)	(18.74)	(18.74)	
- Diluted	0.35	0.13	(4.98)	0.49	(9.94)	(18.74)	(18.74)	

Notes:
1. The above Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on November 14, 2022. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion. The review report has been filed with the Stock Exchange and is available on the Company's website.
2. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website at www.reproindia.com.

For Repro India Limited
Sd/-
Mukesh Dhruve
Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 14, 2022

Balkrishna Industries Limited
(CIN NO: L99999MH1961PLC012185)
Regd. Office: B-66, Waluj MIDC, Waluj Industrial Area, Aurangabad 431 136. Tel No.: +91 22 6666 3800, Fax: +91 22 6666 3898
Email: shares@bkt-tires.com Website: www.bkt-tires.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-06-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Audited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-06-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Audited
Total income from operations	270429	264628	204982	535057	386289	826671	265752	261943	207223	527695	387510	829512
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional Items)	53213	42884	54269	96097	102735	195447	51081	41748	55767	92829	104171	198215
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	53213	42884	54269	96097	102735	195447	51081	41748	55767	92829	104171	198215
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	40380	31974	37722	72354	70842	141069	38226	30696	39103	68922	72159	143538
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	48261	37741	38109	86002	70446	147796	45492	36110	39454	81602	71326	149381
Equity Share Capital	3866	3866	3866	3866	3866	3866	3866	3866	3866	3866	3866	3866
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	688589	-	-	-	-	-	689435
Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face value of Rs.2/- each)	20.89	16.54	19.51	37.43	36.65	72.97	19.77	15.88	20.23	35.65	37.33	74.25

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company website www.bkt-tires.com

For Balkrishna Industries Limited
Sd/-
Arvind Poddar
(Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN : 00089984

Date: 14th November, 2022
Place: Mumbai

PTC India Limited
(CIN: L40105DL1999PLC09328)
Registered Office: 2nd Floor, NBCC Tower, 15 Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066
Phone: 011-41659500, 41595100, 46484200 Fax: 011-41659144
Email: info@ptcindia.com Website: www.ptcindia.com

NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS
Notice is hereby given to the Shareholders of the PTC India Limited ("the Company") whose shares are being transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) in accordance with the section 124(6) ("the Provisions") and Rule 6(3)(a) of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 as amended ("the Rules"). As per provisions, all shares in respect of which dividend have not been paid or claimed for seven consecutive years or more shall be transferred to the demat account of IEPF. This communication is addressed to those whose shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF during financial year 2022-23 for taking appropriate action. In this regard, the Company has completed the posting of specific communications to the concerned shareholders whose dividend has not been paid or claimed for seven consecutive years, at their latest available address with the Depository/R&TA mentioning complete details of the shares due for transfer into IEPF. To know the details of such shareholders please refer the website of the company i.e. www.ptcindia.com. Shareholders who have not claimed their dividend for a period of seven consecutive years, can write to the Company at the Registered office or email at info@ptcindia.com or write to our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (Address: MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited, Unit: PTC India Limited, 1st Floor, F-65, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020 or email at admin@mcsregistrars.com for further details and for making a valid claim of the unclaimed dividend lying with the Company. Shareholders can also refer to the details available on www.iepf.gov.in.

For PTC India Limited
Sd/-
(Rajiv Maheshwari)
Company Secretary
FCS-4998

Place: New Delhi
Date: 16/11/2022

KISAN MOULDINGS LIMITED
(CIN NO. L17120MH1989PLC054305)
Regd. Off: 'TEX CENTRE', 'K' Wing, 3rd Floor, 26 'A', Chandivali Road, Near HDFC Bank, Off. Saki - Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072.
Website :- www.kisangroup.com , Mail id :- cs.kisan@kisangroup.com , Telephone No. 022-42009100/9200

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022. (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated						
		30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Jun-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Jun-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited
1	Total Income	5,681.00	6,788.87	8,148.99	12,469.87	13,579.11	31,088.73	5,681.00	6,788.57	8,148.69	12,469.27	13,578.51
2	Profit / (Loss) (before tax and an Exceptional items)											

